
	

	

 
November 2016 e-Newsletter 

 
Greetings!  
 

On behalf of the Grad Nite team, welcome to Disneyland® Resort Grad Nite 2017 at Disney California 
Adventure® Park, a tradition that dates back to 1961! We can’t wait to welcome your high school seniors and 
chaperones to our magical graduation celebration next year. 
 

We understand it takes months of planning and coordination to ensure the event is a success for your 
students. Please take note of the following information regarding online ticketing: 
  

The Grad Nite online ticket store will be available starting Wednesday, February 22, 2017 at 9 
a.m. (PST). A link to the online ticket store will be emailed from 
DLR.WDTC.Ticket.Sales.and.Service@disney.com to the main contact. Please make sure this email address is 
not blocked by your spam filter or firewall. 
  

All groups must place ticket orders using the online ticket store link and provide full payment for Grad 
Nite 2017 tickets 45 days in advance of their event. If the 45th day falls on a Saturday or Sunday, payment due 
date will be the Friday prior as noted on the 2017 Grad Nite Payment Schedule below. 

  
2017 Grad Nite Ticket Payment Schedule 

Grad Nite Event Date Payment Deadline (45 days in advance) 
Friday, May 5 Tuesday, March 21 

Saturday, May 6 Wednesday, March 22 
Wednesday, May 10 *Friday, March 24 
Wednesday, May 17 *Friday, March 31 

Friday, May 19 Tuesday, April 4 
Saturday, May 20 Wednesday, April 5 

Wednesday, May 24 *Friday, April 7 
Tuesday, May 30 *Friday, April 14 

Wednesday, May 31 *Friday, April 14 
Friday, June 2 Tuesday, April 18 

Saturday, June 3 Wednesday, April 19 
Tuesday, June 6 *Friday, April 21 

Wednesday, June 7 *Friday, April 21 
Friday, June 9 Tuesday, April 25 

Saturday, June 10 Wednesday, April 26 
Wednesday, June 14 *Friday, April 28 

Friday, June 16 Tuesday, May 2 
Saturday, June 17 Wednesday, May 3 

*Actual day is on a Saturday or Sunday 
 

 



	

	

Acceptable forms of payment include an organizational check with the address pre-printed, money 
order, cashier’s check, credit card, or Disney Gift Card. If your group is paying by organizational check, money 
order or cashier’s check, payment must arrive within 5 working days after submitting an order via the online 
ticket store. Please make organizational checks, money orders or cashier’s checks payable to Disney 
Destinations, LLC and send via FedEx, UPS or US Postal Service to: 
 
 

Disney Resort Travel Sales Center 
Group Travel Operations – WFB-TC 

Attn: Ticket Sales and Services Team 
190 Center Street Promenade 

Anaheim, CA 92805 
  

Groups may order less student tickets than the reserved amount, but may not order more than the 
confirmed reservation quantity.  If your group needs more than the originally requested amount of tickets, 
please email DLR.Grad.Nite@disney.com with your request as soon as possible for consideration. All requests 
are subject to review pending space availability and are not guaranteed. If needed, groups may place add-on 
ticket orders up to 2 weeks before their event date with supplemental ticket requests. The total number of 
student tickets ordered may not exceed the approved reserved quantity. 
  

Chaperone tickets may only be used by a Chaperone over the age of 25 and Student tickets may only 
be used by high school seniors participating in Grad Nite. All tickets are non-refundable and non-transferable 
so please plan to order as accurately as possible. 
  

As more Grad Nite event details and logistics become available, communication will be emailed out 
monthly and also updated on DisneylandGradNite.com so stay tuned. We look forward to working with you! 
  
 
- Disneyland® Resort Grad Nite Team  
	


